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Athletics Alberta Race #4 - Oct 24 - St. Mary's - 2020

FIRST NAME

Maélle
Arizona
Milan
Cambryn
Vanessa
Dahlia
Ellie

Marley

FIRST NAME

Nolan
Fraser
Joshua
Spencer
Zack
Uyi
Garrett
Felix
Rowan
Holden
Timothy
Mikael
Oskar

Teams

FIRST NAME

Abiola
Aryonnah
Melissa
Katie

Imogen

LAST NAME

Drebert
Noad
Hogan
Hay
Simpson
Gomes
Toth

Winter

LAST NAME

Veldhoen
McLean
McLean
Causton
Germaine
Ehirhieme
Serl
Neniska
Danyluk
Lach
Branch
Oguike

Johansson

1st
2nd

LAST NAME

Omoyayi
Knee
Holder
Kavanagh

Stevenson

TEAM CODE

LEDU
CALT
CALT
PASS
CALT
CALT
CALT
PASS

TEAM CODE

CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
PASS
CALT
PASS
CALT
CALT
CALT

CALT
CALT

TEAM CODE

LEDU
LEDU
CALT
CALT
CALT

AGE (AS OF
EVENT)
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
AGE (AS OF
EVENT)
9
7
7
9
8
8
8
8
9
7
9
8
8
1,2,3,4
5,6,7,9
AGE (AS OF
EVENT)
11
11
11
10
10

TIME

5:32
5:55
06:35
06:47
7:55

TIME

06:02
06:10
06:11
06:29
06:30
06:42
06:57
07:03
07:12
07:22
07:24
07:24

10
27

TIME

06:23
06:29
07:04
07:13
07:40
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Madeline
Reese
Emilija
Lauren
Emma
Avery
Clementine
Daiya
Annika
Maya
Samantha

Sloane

Teams

FIRST NAME

Noah
Blake
David
Colton
Weston
Mattias
Ryan
Nate
Blake
Benjamin
Ali
Aaron
Logan
Matthew
Owen

Eli

Noah
Camden
Corban

Matthew

Teams

Jones
Jones
Hirssone
Dennis
Fero

Lewis
Bezault
Descoteau
Johansson
Johnson
Kessler

Tennison

1st
2nd

LAST NAME

Bishop
Drebert
Goldring
Sutherland
Serl
Penner
Sharpe
Lach
Heppner
Boiciuc
Abzakh

De Villiers
Avey

De Villiers
Wood
Bailey
Cataniag
Sullivan Smith
Greidanus

Johnson

1st

CALT
CALT
LEDU
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT

CALT
CALT

TEAM CODE

CALT
LEDU
CALT
PASS
CALT
CALT
CALT
PASS
CALT
ECTC
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
PASS
CALT
CALT
GOAB
CALT

CALT

10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

3,4,5,6
7,9,10,11

AGE (AS OF
EVENT)

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10

9
10

9

1,3,5,6

07:57
08:19
08:28
08:34
08:47
08:50
09:00

18
37

TIME

05:52
06:23
06:38
06:43
06:50
07:23
07:45
07:48
07:53
07:57
07:58
08:05
08:11
08:12
08:21
08:23
11:39
11:56

15
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FIRST NAME

Ava
Mary
Brooklyn
Ezra
Ellie
Bromley
Ayda
Julia
Simran
Isabelle
Sadie
Anna
Vioreaka
Ellie
Brianna
Miriam

Eve

Teams

FIRST NAME

Grayson
Ephrem
Paul
Rylan
Gerrit
Brady
Norman
Grayson

Connor

Teams

2nd
3rd

LAST NAME

Sonnenberg
MacLean
Johnston
Haller
Barlow
Causton
Nsabiyeze
Hooper
Sangha
Swinn
Snyder
Bugbee
Boiciuc
Tran-Campbell
Cathcart
Viljoen

Winter

1st

LAST NAME

Fox
Fischer
Rus
Chipiuk
Kuipers
Malley
Greidanus
Shaw

Stevenson

1st

CALT
CALT

TEAM CODE

UNAB
LEDU
LEDU
EDMH
CEPR
CALT
CALT
CEPR
CALW
CALT
CALT
CALT
ECTC
CALT
LEDU
CALT
PASS

CALT

TEAM CODE

UNAB
CALT
GOAB
LEDU
CALT
CEPR
GOAB
CALT
CALT

CALT

7,9,11,12
13,14,15,17

AGE (AS OF
EVENT)

12
12
13
13
13
12
13
12
11
12
12
12
11
13
12
13
11

6,7,10,11

AGE (AS OF
EVENT)

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
11
12

2,5,8,9

39
59

TIME

09:21
09:31
10:10
10:28
10:46
10:49
11:08
11:17
11:25
11:45
11:58
12:23
12:46

34

TIME

08:34
08:53
09:15
09:23
09:53
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:44

24



U16/U18 GIRLS 5km
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Chloe
Charlotte
Alison
Ella
Samara
Julianna
Nazret
Meadow
Annika
Aimee
Elena
Ailsa
Jean
Ariane
Kiera
Payton
Eloisa
Jessica
Deandra
Jasmin
Makenna
Kylar
Alexis
Patricija
Olivia
Sadie
Lauren
Manpreet
Amaia
Madeline
Vanya
Heidi

Darci

Teams

LAST NAME

Turner
Sinke
Gartner
Clayton
Cockburn
Chipiuk
Kobodom
Drebert
Fines
Delong
Esposito
Hobbins
Funnell
Rus
Greidanus
Sheehan
Castillo
Rus
Dewitt
Dejong
Myatt
Watts
Newell
Hirssone
Foster
Wilcox
Dellezay
Aujla
Ervin-Arambarri
Skeans
Lejeune
Moores

Petersen

1st
2nd
3rd

TEAM CODE

CALT
CALS
UNAB
CALT
UNAB
LEDU
CALS
LEDU
CEPR
CALT
CALT
CALT
CALT
GOAB
GOAB
CEPR
CALT
GOAB
GOAB
GOAB
CEPR
CEPR
CALT
LEDU
PASS
CALT
LEDU
CALT
CALS
CALT
CALT
CEPR
CALT

CALT
GOAB
CEPR

EVENT)

1,4,10,11
14,15,18,19
9,16,21,22

AGE (AS OF

15
14
17
17
16
15
17
14
14
17
15
17
15
16
14
14
15
14

15
16
16
15
14
15
13
15
15
15
15
14
15
17

TIME

22:07
22:55
23:03
23:56
24:34
24:43
25:18
25:19
25:32
25:56
26:31
26:41
26:51
26:54
26:55
27:37
27:56
28:12
28:23
28:34
29:06
29:37
30:27
32:10
41:00

26
66
68



U16/U18 BOYS 5km
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

FIRST NAME

Kaden
Maxwell
Luke
Shawn
Willem
Martin
Hayden
Ibrahim
Terrell
Alexander
Jacob
Nathaniel
Caden
Elsami
Clay
Diego
Samuel
Nicholas
Andrew
Tyler
Hudson
Evan
Brannon
Gage
Gustavo
Justin
Jack
Alexander
Hafeez
Josh
Tyson
Emiliano
Kai
Munro
Tofik
Chris

Teams

LAST NAME

Kingsmith
Cook
Swadling
Gunnink
Grant
Undheim
Woodrow
Khalid
Keys
Stratmoen
White
Leclerc
Jones
Rosamolina
Grattidge
Romero
Schick
Hooper
Leffers
Sharpe
Hallden
Bellehumeur
Sumner
Smith
Brandt
Jager
Bailey
Johnson
Orfani
Wright
Versteeg
Velazquez
Deausy
Maxwell
Said

Salopree

1st

TEAM CODE

CALS
UCAC
UCAC
GOAB
UCAC
CALT
UNAB
CALS
CEPR
CALW
CEPR
CALT
CEPR
GOAB
CEPR
UNAB
MEDI
CEPR
GOAB
CALT
CEPR
CALW
MEDI
MEDI
CALS
MEDI
PASS
CEPR
GOAB
GOAB
GOAB
CALT
CALT
MEDI
GOAB
GOAB

CEPR

AGE (AS OF

EVENT)

9,11,13,15

15
16
17
15
16
17
17
14
15
17
16
15
14
16
15
17
15
15
15
15
14
15
17
16
14
15
15
13
15

15
17
14
16
17
15

TIME

19:53
20:39
20:52
20:57
20:59
21:16
21:21
21:27
21:37
21:50
22:00
22:17
22:31
22:34
22:44
22:50
23:31
23:40
24:07
24:09
24:23
24:34
24:42
24:51
25:11
25:34
26:18
28:28
28:33
30:20

48



U20/Senior/Master

WOMEN 8km

DNF
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11
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13
14
15
16
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24
25

FIRST NAME

Maria
Danielle
Jessica
Courtney
Bridget
Maria
Olivia
Jasmine
Shannon
Lauren
Sarah
Paige
Shari
Kaitlin
Courtney
Hanneli
Alexandria
Fiona
Lily
Madison
Pamela
Caeri
Elke
Amy
Laura
Amy
Simi

Brynn

Teams

2nd
3rd

LAST NAME

Bernard-Galea
Thiel
Kaiser
Brohart
Pyke
Zambrano
Cooper
Feddema
Pyke
Kryschuk
Price
Hardy
Boyle
Swartz
Bennett
Ladyman
Varty
Connolly
Gentile
Ford
Moores
Killam
Nowicki
Swedlo
Fraser
Miller

Rai
Hebert

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

GOAB
MEDI

TEAM CODE

UCAC
RLAB
CEPR
CEPR
UCAC
CGPS
RLAB
RLAB
UCAC
CALT

UCAC
RLAB
UCAC
RLAB
RLAB
RLAB
UCAC
RLAB
UCAC
RLAB
CEPR
CEPR
CEPR
CEPR
UNAB
CALS
RLAB
LEDU

UCAC
RLAB
CEPR
RLAB

4,14,19,29
17,23,24,26

AGE (AS OF
EVENT)

27
28
33
30
28
50
19
20
26
22
22
20
47
20
18
18
26
19
19
18
52
46
54
47
19
19
20
17

1,5,9,11
2,7,8,12
3,4,21,22
14,15,16,18

66
90

TIME

33:45
34:11
34:39
35:18
35:42
36:26
37:06
37:32
37:42
38:38
39:08
39:21
39:48
40:07
40:21
40:40
40:54
42:09
42:47
44:00
47:02
51:46
54:23
69:53
72:49

26
29
50
63
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MEN 8km
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FIRST NAME

Roman
Matthew
Logan
Greg
Gareth
Matthew
Benjamin
Riley
Anton
Tyler
Cassian
Jan Erik
Kajela
Cameron
Will
Nicholas
David
Curtis
Liam
Dane
Braden
Matthew
Brendan
Evan
Daniel
Josh
Matthew
Eric
Jesse
Eric
Darryl
Kristian
Ed
Tanner
Quinn
Craig

Austin

LAST NAME

Justinen
Travaglini
Arthur

Ord
Hadfield
Hope
Workman
Stuermer
Kuipers
Kiyonaga
Murray-White
Naess
Bure
Fenske
Cebuliak
Cook
McNish
Thompson
Buchart
Boczkowski
Foley
Galea
Calef
Vammen
Szucs
Inhaber
MacLellan
Thompson
Robitaille
Swedlo
Smith
Quist
Nowicki
Nordstrom-Young
Demers
Hay

Moore-Payot

TEAM CODE

UCAC
UCAC
RLAB
UCAC
CALT
RLAB
RLAB
RLAB
CALT
UCAC
RLAB
UCAC
UCAC
GGTF
RLAB
EDMH
UCAC
RLAB
RLAB
RLAB
UCAC
UCAC
GGTF
CALT
RDMM
TACC
RLAB
RLAB
CALW
CEPR
MEDI
CEPR
CEPR
CEPR
CEPR
PASS
RLAB

EVENT)

AGE (AS OF

26
27
20
21
28
25
23
21
19
22
19
21
18
23
19
19
20
22
23
19
20
27
23
18
19
31
21
21
21
19
52
20
60
28
21
39
21

TIME

28:42
29:09
29:37
29:40
29:55
30:02
30:08
30:10
30:11
30:12
30:13
30:21
30:49
31:02
31:20
31:43
31:54
31:56
32:24
32:26
32:35
32:41
32:55
33:18
33:39
33:46
34:03
35:24
35:44
37:10
37:19
39:49
41:12
43:22
48:01
48:50



DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Aryou
Maximus
Ryan
Stefan
Royden
Huw
Michael
Ammad
Alex

Jonah

Teams

Manousi
Thiessen
Zahynacz
Daniel
Radowits
Morgan
Svoboda
Hussain
Bouferguene

Brown

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

RLAB
UCAC
UNAB
UCAC
RLAB
CALT

UCAC
UNAB
RLAB
CALT

UCAC
RLAB
RLAB
CEPR

21
20
41
23
23
18
21
19
22
22

1,2,4,10 17
3,6,7,8 24
11,15,18,19 63
30,32,33,34 129



