

Athletics Alberta Race #4 - Oct 24 - St. Mary's - 2020

<b>U10 GIRLS 1000m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Maëlle	Drebert	LEDU	9	5:32
2	Arizona	Noad	CALT	9	5:55
3	Milan	Hogan	CALT	9	06:35
4	Cambryn	Hay	PASS	9	06:47
5	Vanessa	Simpson	CALT	9	7:55
<b>DNS</b>	Dahlia	Gomes	CALT	8	
<b>DNS</b>	Ellie	Toth	CALT	8	
<b>DNS</b>	Marley	Winter	PASS	8	
<b>U10 BOYS 1000m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Nolan	Veldhoen	CALT	9	06:02
2	Fraser	McLean	CALT	7	06:10
3	Joshua	McLean	CALT	7	06:11
4	Spencer	Causton	CALT	9	06:29
5	Zack	Germaine	CALT	8	06:30
6	Uyi	Ehirhieme	CALT	8	06:42
7	Garrett	Serl	CALT	8	06:57
8	Felix	Neniska	PASS	8	07:03
9	Rowan	Danyluk	CALT	9	07:12
10	Holden	Lach	PASS	7	07:22
11	Timothy	Branch	CALT	9	07:24
12	Mikael	Oguike	CALT	8	07:24
<b>DNS</b>	Oskar	Johansson	CALT	8	
	Teams	1st	CALT	1,2,3,4	10
		2nd	CALT	5,6,7,9	27
<b>U12 GIRLS 1200m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Abiola	Omoyayi	LEDU	11	06:23
2	Aryonnah	Knee	LEDU	11	06:29
3	Melissa	Holder	CALT	11	07:04
4	Katie	Kavanagh	CALT	10	07:13
5	Imogen	Stevenson	CALT	10	07:40

6	Madeline	Jones	CALT	10	07:57
7	Reese	Jones	CALT	11	08:19
8	Emilija	Hirssone	LEDU	10	08:28
9	Lauren	Dennis	CALT	11	08:34
10	Emma	Fero	CALT	10	08:47
11	Avery	Lewis	CALT	10	08:50
12	Clementine	Bezault	CALT	10	09:00
<b>DNS</b>	Daiya	Descoteau	CALT	10	
<b>DNS</b>	Annika	Johansson	CALT	11	
<b>DNS</b>	Maya	Johnson	CALT	11	
<b>DNS</b>	Samantha	Kessler	CALT	11	
<b>DNS</b>	Sloane	Tennison	CALT	11	
	Teams	1st	CALT	3,4,5,6	18
		2nd	CALT	7,9,10,11	37
<b>U12 BOYS 1200m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Noah	Bishop	CALT	11	05:52
2	Blake	Drebert	LEDU	11	06:23
3	David	Goldring	CALT	11	06:38
4	Colton	Sutherland	PASS	11	06:43
5	Weston	Serl	CALT	11	06:50
6	Mattias	Penner	CALT	10	07:23
7	Ryan	Sharpe	CALT	10	07:45
8	Nate	Lach	PASS	10	07:48
9	Blake	Heppner	CALT	11	07:53
10	Benjamin	Boiciuc	ECTC	10	07:57
11	Ali	Abzakh	CALT	11	07:58
12	Aaron	De Villiers	CALT	11	08:05
13	Logan	Avey	CALT	10	08:11
14	Matthew	De Villiers	CALT	10	08:12
15	Owen	Wood	CALT	11	08:21
16	Eli	Bailey	PASS	10	08:23
17	Noah	Cataniag	CALT	10	11:39
18	Camden	Sullivan Smith	CALT	9	11:56
<b>DNS</b>	Corban	Greidanus	GOAB	10	
<b>DNS</b>	Matthew	Johnson	CALT	9	
	Teams	1st	CALT	1,3,5,6	15

		2nd	CALT	7,9,11,12	<b>39</b>
		3rd	CALT	13,14,15,17	<b>59</b>
<b>U14 GIRLS 2000m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
<b>1</b>	Ava	Sonnenberg	UNAB	12	<b>09:21</b>
<b>2</b>	Mary	MacLean	LEDU	12	<b>09:31</b>
<b>3</b>	Brooklyn	Johnston	LEDU	13	<b>10:10</b>
<b>4</b>	Ezra	Haller	EDMH	13	<b>10:28</b>
<b>5</b>	Ellie	Barlow	CEPR	13	<b>10:46</b>
<b>6</b>	Bromley	Causton	CALT	12	<b>10:49</b>
<b>7</b>	Ayda	Nsabiyeze	CALT	13	<b>11:08</b>
<b>8</b>	Julia	Hooper	CEPR	12	<b>11:17</b>
<b>9</b>	Simran	Sangha	CALW	11	<b>11:25</b>
<b>10</b>	Isabelle	Swinn	CALT	12	<b>11:45</b>
<b>11</b>	Sadie	Snyder	CALT	12	<b>11:58</b>
<b>12</b>	Anna	Bugbee	CALT	12	<b>12:23</b>
<b>13</b>	Vioreaka	Boiciuc	ECTC	11	<b>12:46</b>
<b>DNS</b>	Ellie	Tran-Campbell	CALT	13	
<b>DNS</b>	Brianna	Cathcart	LEDU	12	
<b>DNS</b>	Miriam	Viljoen	CALT	13	
<b>DNS</b>	Eve	Winter	PASS	11	
	Teams	1st	CALT	6,7,10,11	<b>34</b>
<b>U14 BOYS 2000m</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
<b>1</b>	Grayson	Fox	UNAB	13	<b>08:34</b>
<b>2</b>	Ephrem	Fischer	CALT	12	<b>08:53</b>
<b>3</b>	Paul	Rus	GOAB	12	<b>09:15</b>
<b>4</b>	Rylan	Chipiuk	LEDU	12	<b>09:23</b>
<b>5</b>	Gerrit	Kuipers	CALT	13	<b>09:53</b>
<b>6</b>	Brady	Malley	CEPR	12	<b>10:15</b>
<b>7</b>	Norman	Greidanus	GOAB	12	<b>10:40</b>
<b>8</b>	Grayson	Shaw	CALT	11	<b>11:05</b>
<b>9</b>	Connor	Stevenson	CALT	12	<b>11:44</b>
	Teams	1st	CALT	2,5,8,9	<b>24</b>

<b>U16/U18 GIRLS 5km</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>		<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Chloe	Turner	CALT	15	22:07
2	Charlotte	Sinke	CALS	14	22:55
3	Alison	Gartner	UNAB	17	23:03
4	Ella	Clayton	CALT	17	23:56
5	Samara	Cockburn	UNAB	16	24:34
6	Julianna	Chipiuk	LEDU	15	24:43
7	Nazret	Kobodom	CALS	17	25:18
8	Meadow	Drebert	LEDU	14	25:19
9	Annika	Fines	CEPR	14	25:32
10	Aimee	Delong	CALT	17	25:56
11	Elena	Esposito	CALT	15	26:31
12	Ailsa	Hobbins	CALT	17	26:41
13	Jean	Funnell	CALT	15	26:51
14	Ariane	Rus	GOAB	16	26:54
15	Kiera	Greidanus	GOAB	14	26:55
16	Payton	Sheehan	CEPR	14	27:37
17	Eloisa	Castillo	CALT	15	27:56
18	Jessica	Rus	GOAB	14	28:12
19	Deandra	Dewitt	GOAB		28:23
20	Jasmin	Dejong	GOAB	15	28:34
21	Makenna	Myatt	CEPR	16	29:06
22	Kylar	Watts	CEPR	16	29:37
23	Alexis	Newell	CALT	15	30:27
24	Patricija	Hirssone	LEDU	14	32:10
25	Olivia	Foster	PASS	15	41:00
<b>DNF</b>	Sadie	Wilcox	CALT	13	
<b>DNF</b>	Lauren	Dellezay	LEDU	15	
<b>DNS</b>	Manpreet	Aujla	CALT	15	
<b>DNS</b>	Amaia	Ervin-Arambarri	CALS	15	
<b>DNS</b>	Madeline	Skeans	CALT	15	
<b>DNS</b>	Vanya	Lejeune	CALT	14	
<b>DNS</b>	Heidi	Moores	CEPR	15	
<b>DNS</b>	Darci	Petersen	CALT	17	
	Teams	1st	CALT	1,4,10,11	26
		2nd	GOAB	14,15,18,19	66
		3rd	CEPR	9,16,21,22	68

<b>U16/U18 BOYS 5km</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Kaden	Kingsmith	CALS	15	19:53
2	Maxwell	Cook	UCAC	16	20:39
3	Luke	Swadling	UCAC	17	20:52
4	Shawn	Gunnink	GOAB	15	20:57
5	Willem	Grant	UCAC	16	20:59
6	Martin	Undheim	CALT	17	21:16
7	Hayden	Woodrow	UNAB	17	21:21
8	Ibrahim	Khalid	CALS	14	21:27
9	Terrell	Keys	CEPR	15	21:37
10	Alexander	Stratmoen	CALW	17	21:50
11	Jacob	White	CEPR	16	22:00
12	Nathaniel	Leclerc	CALT	15	22:17
13	Caden	Jones	CEPR	14	22:31
14	Elsami	Rosamolina	GOAB	16	22:34
15	Clay	Grattidge	CEPR	15	22:44
16	Diego	Romero	UNAB	17	22:50
17	Samuel	Schick	MEDI	15	23:31
18	Nicholas	Hooper	CEPR	15	23:40
19	Andrew	Leffers	GOAB	15	24:07
20	Tyler	Sharpe	CALT	15	24:09
21	Hudson	Hallden	CEPR	14	24:23
22	Evan	Bellehumeur	CALW	15	24:34
23	Brannon	Sumner	MEDI	17	24:42
24	Gage	Smith	MEDI	16	24:51
25	Gustavo	Brandt	CALS	14	25:11
26	Justin	Jager	MEDI	15	25:34
27	Jack	Bailey	PASS	15	26:18
28	Alexander	Johnson	CEPR	13	28:28
29	Hafeez	Orfani	GOAB	15	28:33
30	Josh	Wright	GOAB		30:20
<b>DNF</b>	Tyson	Versteeg	GOAB	15	
<b>DNF</b>	Emiliano	Velazquez	CALT	17	
<b>DNS</b>	Kai	Deausy	CALT	14	
<b>DNS</b>	Munro	Maxwell	MEDI	16	
<b>DNS</b>	Tofik	Said	GOAB	17	
<b>DNS</b>	Chris	Salopree	GOAB	15	
	Teams	1st	CEPR	9,11,13,15	48

		2nd	GOAB	4,14,19,29	66
		3rd	MEDI	17,23,24,26	90
<b>U20/Senior/Master WOMEN 8km</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Maria	Bernard-Galea	UCAC	27	33:45
2	Danielle	Thiel	RLAB	28	34:11
3	Jessica	Kaiser	CEPR	33	34:39
4	Courtney	Brohart	CEPR	30	35:18
5	Bridget	Pyke	UCAC	28	35:42
6	Maria	Zambrano	CGPS	50	36:26
7	Olivia	Cooper	RLAB	19	37:06
8	Jasmine	Feddema	RLAB	20	37:32
9	Shannon	Pyke	UCAC	26	37:42
10	Lauren	Kryschuk	CALT	22	38:38
11	Sarah	Price	UCAC	22	39:08
12	Paige	Hardy	RLAB	20	39:21
13	Shari	Boyle	UCAC	47	39:48
14	Kaitlin	Swartz	RLAB	20	40:07
15	Courtney	Bennett	RLAB	18	40:21
16	Hanneli	Ladyman	RLAB	18	40:40
17	Alexandria	Varty	UCAC	26	40:54
18	Fiona	Connolly	RLAB	19	42:09
19	Lily	Gentile	UCAC	19	42:47
20	Madison	Ford	RLAB	18	44:00
21	Pamela	Moores	CEPR	52	47:02
22	Caeri	Killam	CEPR	46	51:46
23	Elke	Nowicki	CEPR	54	54:23
24	Amy	Swedlo	CEPR	47	69:53
25	Laura	Fraser	UNAB	19	72:49
<b>DNF</b>	Amy	Miller	CALS	19	
<b>DNF</b>	Simi	Rai	RLAB	20	
<b>DNS</b>	Brynn	Hebert	LEDU	17	
	Teams	1st	UCAC	1,5,9,11	26
		2nd	RLAB	2,7,8,12	29
		3rd	CEPR	3,4,21,22	50
		4th	RLAB	14,15,16,18	63

<b>U20/Senior/Master MEN 8km</b>					
<b>PLACE</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>TEAM CODE</b>	<b>AGE (AS OF EVENT)</b>	<b>TIME</b>
1	Roman	Justinen	UCAC	26	28:42
2	Matthew	Travaglini	UCAC	27	29:09
3	Logan	Arthur	RLAB	20	29:37
4	Greg	Ord	UCAC	21	29:40
5	Gareth	Hadfield	CALT	28	29:55
6	Matthew	Hope	RLAB	25	30:02
7	Benjamin	Workman	RLAB	23	30:08
8	Riley	Stuermer	RLAB	21	30:10
9	Anton	Kuipers	CALT	19	30:11
10	Tyler	Kiyonaga	UCAC	22	30:12
11	Cassian	Murray-White	RLAB	19	30:13
12	Jan Erik	Naess	UCAC	21	30:21
13	Kajela	Bure	UCAC	18	30:49
14	Cameron	Fenske	GGTF	23	31:02
15	Will	Cebuliak	RLAB	19	31:20
16	Nicholas	Cook	EDMH	19	31:43
17	David	McNish	UCAC	20	31:54
18	Curtis	Thompson	RLAB	22	31:56
19	Liam	Buchart	RLAB	23	32:24
20	Dane	Boczkowski	RLAB	19	32:26
21	Braden	Foley	UCAC	20	32:35
22	Matthew	Galea	UCAC	27	32:41
23	Brendan	Calef	GGTF	23	32:55
24	Evan	Vammen	CALT	18	33:18
25	Daniel	Szucs	RDMM	19	33:39
26	Josh	Inhaber	TACC	31	33:46
27	Matthew	MacLellan	RLAB	21	34:03
28	Eric	Thompson	RLAB	21	35:24
29	Jesse	Robitaille	CALW	21	35:44
30	Eric	Swedlo	CEPR	19	37:10
31	Darryl	Smith	MEDI	52	37:19
32	Kristian	Quist	CEPR	20	39:49
33	Ed	Nowicki	CEPR	60	41:12
34	Tanner	Nordstrom-Young	CEPR	28	43:22
35	Quinn	Demers	CEPR	21	48:01
36	Craig	Hay	PASS	39	48:50
<b>DNF</b>	Austin	Moore-Payot	RLAB	21	

<b>DNF</b>	Aryou	Manousi	RLAB		21	
<b>DNS</b>	Maximus	Thiessen	UCAC		20	
<b>DNS</b>	Ryan	Zahynacz	UNAB		41	
<b>DNS</b>	Stefan	Daniel	UCAC		23	
<b>DNS</b>	Royden	Radowits	RLAB		23	
<b>DNS</b>	Huw	Morgan	CALT		18	
<b>DNS</b>	Michael	Svoboda	UCAC		21	
<b>DNS</b>	Ammad	Hussain	UNAB		19	
<b>DNS</b>	Alex	Bouferguene	RLAB		22	
<b>DNS</b>	Jonah	Brown	CALT		22	
	Teams	1st	UCAC	1,2,4,10		<b>17</b>
		2nd	RLAB	3,6,7,8		<b>24</b>
		3rd	RLAB	11,15,18,19		<b>63</b>
		4th	CEPR	30,32,33,34		<b>129</b>